Office Use: Postmark	Received	Paid	Booth #



Bloomington Music Expo February 7-8, 2020 Monroe Convention Center Bloomington, Indiana

Show Location – Monroe Convention Center, 302 South College Avenue, Bloomington, IN 47403.

<u>Show/Vendor Hours</u> – subject to change. **All times are Eastern Standard Time.**

February 7, 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM ET. Set up is available Friday evening.

February 8, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM ET. Vendor booths must be set up by 9:00 AM.

<u>Vendor Application/Contract</u> - (please print or type) **BLOOMINGTON MUSIC EXPO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY VENDOR CONTRACT.**

vendor Name	
Vendor Mailing Address -	
Vendor E-mail	<u>Vendor Cell Phone</u> -
Please list all items to be sold, displayed, promoted -	· ,

If you are selling items, it is your responsibility to collect and remit all applicable taxes to the appropriate tax collecting authorities. The Bloomington Music Expo is not responsible for vendor taxes or any vendor financial transactions other than the purchase of booth space for this expo.



Booth space – 10 ft deep x 10 ft wide. Each booth includes one 8 ft long table, 2 folding chairs and a trash can.
Number of booth spaces you want to reserve X \$50 per space = \$
Would you like to have electricity? - YES or NO (cords not provided).
When will you be setting up your booth? Friday afternoon or Saturday 7:00-9:00 AM
It is mutually agreed that there are no oral or written agreements other than those contained in the terms and conditions of the attached rules of expo. A valid contract shall exist only when the vendor contract is signed by the vendor and by Mike McAfee at Visit Bloomington. The vendor contract is due with full booth rental payment by January 10, 2020. Booth spaces are limited. Return your registration form with payment immediately. Mike McAfee will e-mail you a receipt and more information after receiving your form and check.
Make check payable to: Visit Bloomington, and mail to: Mike McAfee, Visit Bloomington/Music Expo, 2855 N. Walnut Street, Bloomington, IN 47404. Total booth amount due no later than January 10, 2020.
I accept and agree to abide by the rules, terms and conditions outlined.
Vendor Signature Date
Visit Bloomington/Music Expo Signature Date Mike McAfee Executive Director
Visit Bloomington
mike@visitbloomington.com 812-355-7720
014 ⁻ JJJ ⁻ //4U

